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Dennis Dilks

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Dennis Dilks
Postcode

Date of birth April 1949
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CENTRAL SHOPFITTERS
(NOTTINGHAM) LIMITED
CENTRAL SHOPFITTERS LIMITED
RADIUS INTERIORS LIMITED
HALON ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTORS LIMITED

MORAN ELECTRICAL LIMITED
LAWN SHOPFITTERS LIMITED

Number

Number
02889663

02852242
02310782
01880330

01402054
01127988

NORTHGATE ALUMINIUM SYSTEMS 01708371

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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901120180

901120180

British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
28/03/1994

02/11/1993 18/12/2015
01/02/1993 12/11/1993
18/05/1991

18/05/1991
18/05/1991
18/05/1991

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director



